
Service Notice For Case: 14-2074-EL-EDI Page 1 of 4

CASE NUMBER: 14-2074-EL-EDI
CASE DESCRIPTION: MARKET DEVELOPMENT WORKING GROUP
DATE OF SERVICE; 3/13/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ / I? /f^

Sign Here:,

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Dortch, Justin M Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LCC 

65 East State Street
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-2000 

Fax:614-464-2001 

Email:jdortch@kravitzllc.com

* Glover, Rebekah J. Ms.
Whitt Sturtevant
88 E. Broad St
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:937-417-3683
Email:glover@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Endris, Robert M Mr
FirstEnergy Corp
76 S Main St

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-5728
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:rendris@firstenergycorp.com

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
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Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
ColumbuSjOH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email:kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Clark, Shelli T 

Whitt Sturtevant, LLP 

88 E. Broad St.
Suite 1590 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)405-8716 

Email:clark@whitt-sturtevant.com

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)716-1608 

Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Teuscher, Tyler A. Mr.
The Dayton Power and Light Company 

1065 Woodman Dr.
Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7184
Email:tyler.teuscher@dplinc.com

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407
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none

none

Fax:614-719-4793
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

*Mooney, Colleen L 

OPAE
PO Box 12451 

Colximbus^OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 

Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*White, Matthew Mr.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:(614)659-5049
Email :mswhite@igsenergy.com

none * Stinson, Dane 

Bricker & Eckler 
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 227-4854 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:dstinson@bricker.com

none

none

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)287-4337 

Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com 

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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none *Satterwhite, Matthew J Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1915
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email :mj satterwhite@aep.com

none *Dunn-Lucco, Carrie M Ms. 
FirstEnergy Service Company 

76 Main Street S

Akron,OH 44308 

Phone:330-761-2352 

Fax:330-384-3875 

Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET 

7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-9585

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

MICHAEL, WILLIAM

65 E STATE ST 7TH FL

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1291
Email:WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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